
 

 
 

Eastern Shore USBC Association 
SHORE TOUR FOR THE 2025-2026 SEASON 

 
All tournaments require entry with payment by the closing date stated on the entry form. 

Event Location Date/Time 
Kings & Queens Invitational Easton Bowling Center Sunday, October 26, 2025 

10AM 
Cup Clash Invitational Southbound Alley Sunday, November 2, 2025 

10AM 
Youth/Adult Doubles Open Bryan’s Bowling Center Sunday, November 16, 2025 

10AM & 2PM 
Sport No-Tap Open Easton Bowling Center Saturday, December 20, 2025 

5PM 
Limited to 40 bowlers-enter early! 

Ladies Open Championship 
(new format) 

Eastern Shore Lanes Saturday, January 17, 2026 
1:30PM 
Sunday, January 18, 2026 
10AM & 2PM 

Open Championship Eastern Shore Lanes Saturdays, Jan. 31, 2026 & Feb. 7, 2026, 
1 & 5 PM 
Sundays, Feb. 1 and Feb. 8, 2026, 
10AM & 2PM 

Sweetheart Doubles Choptank Bowling Center Saturday, February 14, 2026 
12 Noon & 3:30 PM 

Seniors Open Championship Easton Bowling Center Saturday, February 28, 2026  
2PM 
Sunday, March 1, 2026 
10AM 

Youth Scratch Regional 
Invitational (formerly Pepsi) 

Southbound Alley Sunday, March 15, 2026 
U8, U10, U12 – 10AM 
U14, U16, U18 – 1:30 PM 

Youth Championship Open Eastern Shore Lanes Sundays, March 22 & 29, 2026 
10AM & 1:30 PM 

MD State Youth Scratch Final 
Invitational (formerly Pepsi) 

Millsboro Lanes Saturday, April 11, 2026 
Sunday, April 12, 2026 

Youth Top Ten Invitational Millsboro Lanes Sunday, April 19, 2026 
10AM 

MD State Open Championships Millsboro Lanes May 2-3, 2026 
May 9-10, 2026 
May 16-17, 2026 

 
Website:  www.easternshoreusbc.com 

Association Manager:  Scott West – (443) 365-7353, scottwest@lowershoreusbc.org 

http://www.easternshoreusbc.com/
mailto:scottwest@lowershoreusbc.org

